PG Diploma Examination - April/May 2013 Results

0
Sr.No. Name of Resident Doctors Subject HELE Ot et 0 Division | Remarks
(]0]0) Marks

Dr. Borse Sneha Rajaram 59.17 Pass 1+Attempt
2 Dr. Sahil Jain DCH 368 61.33 1+ Class 1Attempt
8 Dr. Shah Shreyash Chinubhai DCH 315 52.50 Pass 1=Attempt
4 Dr. Mehta Gunjan Vimal DDVL 330 55.00 Pass 1=Attempt
5 Dr. Banerjee Roshani DDVL 369 61.50 1+ Class 1Attempt
6 Dr. Megha Oberoi DTCD 179 29.83 Fall Fail
7 Dr. Shah Akshat Yogesh DO 358 59.67 Pass 1=Attempt
8 Dr. Amit Kumar DO 330 55.00 Pass 1=Attempt
9 Dr. Patel Jenis Bansibhai D'Ortho 343 57.17 Pass 1=Attempt
10 Dr. Sakhiya Jagdish Babulal D'Ortho 320 53833 Pass 1=Attempt
11 Dr. Padheriya Nirmalkumar D'Ortho 326 54.33 Pass 1=Attempt
12 Dr. Gadgil Niranjani Ganesh DGO 308 51.33 Pass 1=Attempt
13 Dr. Shweta Sachdev DGO 343 57.17 Pass 1=Attempt
14 Dr. Patel Bhumika Rameshbhai DGO 337 56.17 Pass 1=Attempt
15 Dr. Sudhanshu Bajaj DA 348 58.00 Pass 1=Attempt
16 Dr. Neeraj Aggarwal DA 333 55.50 Pass 1=Attempt
17 Dr. Anjali Gurjar DMRD 306 51.00 Pass 1=Attempt
18 Dr. Prachi Bansal DMRD 421 70.17 1+ Class 1Attempt
19 Dr. Prachi Bansal DCH 353 58.83 Pass 1=Attempt
20 Dr. Nakul Porwal DCH 314 52.33 Pass 1=Attempt
21 Dr. Prashant Satyadev Kapse DPH 383 63.83 1+ Class 1Attempt

22 Dr. K. Anil Roy DPH 396 66.00 1« Class 1+Attempt



PG Degree Examination -April/May 2013 Results

Name of Resident Marks Out of

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Dr. Bhate Amit Suresh

Dr. Gaikwad Abhijeet
Baburao

Dr. Sharma Zubin

Dr. Rupnar Preeti
Birasaheb

Dr. Chaudhari Neha
Chhagan

Dr. Shinde Kiran
Dhananjay

Dr. Gupta Ankur
Dr. Bihade Ram Ashok

Dr. Harmandeep Singh
Chahal

Dr. Mundhe Avinash
Eknath

Dr. Lokwani Sunit

Dr. Jain Jinendra
Mohanlal

Dr. Midhun M.

Dr. Meryl Stanley
Parekkat

Dr. Kachru Aliya
Dr. Benno Andrew

Dr. Shukla Prashant
Kumar

Dr. Pulakesh Mudnur
Dr. Tej Narayan

Dr. Bhagat Suraj
Pramod

Dr. Kohli Sonali

Dr. Chavan Sonal
Arvind

MD-Medicine

MD-Medicine

MD-Medicine

MD-Medicine

MD-Medicine

MD-Medicine

MD-Medicine

MD-Medicine

MD-Medicine

MD-Medicine

MD-Medicine

MD-Medicine

MD-Medicine

MD-Paediatrics

MD-Paediatrics

MD-Paediatrics

MD-Paediatrics

MD-Paediatrics

MD-Paediatrics

MD-Paediatrics

MD-Skin & VD

MD-Skin & VD

413

520

450

452

421

429

437

437

434

453

413

411

468

522

441

429

455

423

437

504

436

% of
\E S

53.50

51.63

65.00

56.25

56.50

52.63

53.63

54.63

54.63

54.25

56.63

51.63

51.38

58.50

65.25

55.13

53.63

56.88

52.88

54.63

63.00

54.50

Division REINEIS

Pass

Pass

1« Class

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

1« Class

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

1« Class

Pass

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1 Attempt

1 Attempt

1 Attempt

1+ Attempt

1 Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Dr. Palak Ashwin
Deshmukh

Dr. Virmani Neha
Charanjeet

Dr. Golwalkar Rujuta
Sudhir

Dr. Beniwal Sumit
Dr. Tinku Joseph K.
Dr. Wilson Vivian
Dr. Abhishek Kunal
Dr. Punia Prashant

Dr. Cherukuri Phani
Kumar Hanumantharao

Dr. Kulkarni Vivek

Dr. Bhadranavar
Shreyas Kadappa

Dr. Sethi Gurmohan
Singh

Dr. Ayush Kumar

Dr. Goenka Gaurav
Gokulchandiji

Dr. Kharde Kundan
Ashok

Dr. Kunal Kishore

Dr. Tekade Sachin
Somnath

Dr. Srihari S.

Dr. Deshmukh Ashwin
Anil

Dr. Furgan Rasul Mir
Dr. Shinde Raviraj Ajit

Dr. Mehta Rahul
Pushpendra

Dr. Ranat Vishnoi
Dr. Faiyaz Khan

Dr. Sahil Sanghi

MD-Skin & VD

MD-Skin & VD

MD-Psychiatry

MD-Psychiatry
MD-T.B. Chest
MD-T.B. Chest
MS-Surgery

MS-Surgery

MS-Surgery

MS-Surgery

MS-Surgery

MS-Surgery

MS-Surgery

MS-Surgery

MS-Surgery

MS-Surgery

MS-Surgery

MS-Surgery

MS-Ortho

MS-Ortho

MS-Ortho

MS-Ortho

MS-Ortho
MS-Ortho

MS-Ortho

447

512

416

460

421

454

421

526

325

487

466

312

442

439

421

444

425

507

424

469

470

511

448

445

491

55.88

64.00

52.00

57.50

52.63

56.75

52.63

65.75

40.68

60.88

58.25

39.00

55.25

54.88

52.63

55.50

53.13

63.38

53.00

58.63

58.75

63.88

56.00

55.63

61.38

Pass

1« Class

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

1« Class

Fail

1« Class

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

1« Class

Pass

Pass

Pass

1« Class

Pass

Pass

1« Class

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt
1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

Fail

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

Fail

1 Attempt

1 Attempt

Fail

Fail

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt
1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt



48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Dr. Pradhan Atreyee
Dr. Talwar Sonam

Dr. Sukharamwala
Dhavat P.

Dr. Medha Rajyan

Dr. Kushal Deep Singh
Dr. Sharma Amit Kumar
Dr. Rishank Kishore

Dr. Garg Gazal

Dr. Kohli Sugandha

Dr. Gupta Suparna

Dr. Deshpande Poorva
Niteen

Dr. Mann Manisha

Dr. Yadav Nikhil

Dr. Goyal Anuja Arvind
Dr. Das Vineet

Dr. Gurpreet Singh Gill
Dr. Gurjewan Singh
Dr. Fernandes Alister

Dr. Saini Sandeep Lal
Singh

Dr. Shubra Pagariya
Dr. Thakkar Dolly Kanu

Dr. Thotwe Eshan
Chandrakant

Dr. Solanki Shwetank
Mahesh Kumar

Dr. Pasoria Sanjay
Dinesh

Dr. Gupta Garima
Girishkumar

Dr. Sharma Priyanka
Anand

MS-Ophthal

MS-Ophthal

MS-Ophthal

MS-Ophthal
MS- ENT
MS- ENT
MS- ENT
MS-OBGY
MS-OBGY

MS-OBGY

MS-OBGY

MS-OBGY

MD-Anaesthesia
MD-Anaesthesia
MD-Anaesthesia
MD-Anaesthesia
MD-Anaesthesia

MD-Anaesthesia

MD-Anaesthesia

MD-Radiology

MD-Radiology

MD-Radiology

MD-Radiology

MD-Radiology

MD-Radiology

MD-Radiology

506

473

514

482

435

492

460

412

402

433

404

427

444

423

279

428

354

353

353

431

567

470

447

405

446

490

63.25

59.13

64.25

60.25

54.38

61.50

57.50

51.50

50.25

54.13

50.50

53.38

55.50

52.88

34.88

53.50

44.25

44.13

44.13

58.88

70.88

58.75

55.88

50.63

55.75

61.25

1« Class

Pass

1« Class

1« Class

Pass

1« Class

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Distinction

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

1« Class

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt
Fail
Fail
1+ Attempt
Fail
1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

Fail
1+ Attempt
1+ Attempt
Fail
1+ Attempt
Fail

Fail

Fail

3¢ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

Fail

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt



74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Dr. Shinde Amol Ashok
Dr. Kanasker Neelesh

Dr. Methre Seema
Tanaji

Dr. Lata Patil

Dr Chawla Ramanpreet
Kaur

Dr Chopra Yugam

Dr Anwekar Sampada
Dr Arora Karan

Dr Wagh Sonal Kunal

Dr Kshirsagar Shrinath
Manikrao

Dr. Sharma Mukesh
Dr. Purbasha Ghosh

Dr. Munjal Niranjan
Shivaji

Dr. Lahoti Neel
Radhakisan

Dr. Kolpuke Yugandhra
Venkatrao

Dr. Adyanthaya Shachi

MD-Anatomy

MD-Anatomy

MD-Physiology

MD-Physiology

MD-Pathology

MD-Pathology
MD-Pathology
MD-Pathology

MD-Pathology

MD-Pathology

MD-Microbiology
MD-Microbiology

MD-
Pharmacology

MD-
Pharmacology

MD-
Pharmacology

MD-PSM

446

537

438

332

511

452

470

452

453

401

466

486

407

479

461

546

55.75

67.13

54.75

41.50

63.88

56.50

58.75

56.50

56.63

50.13

58.25

60.75

50.88

59.88

57.63

68.25

Super Speciality Examination - July 2013 Results

2

Name of Resident
Doctors

Dr. Vijay Kumar
Mahajan

Dr. Sahag Garg

Subject

MCh-
Neurosurgery

MCh-Urology

Marks Out of
800
151
433

Pass

1« Class

Pass

Fail

1« Class

Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

1« Class

Pass

Pass

Pass

1« Class

18.88

54.13

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

Fail

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt
1+ Attempt
1+ Attempt

1 Attempt

1 Attempt

1+ Attempt

1 Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

1+ Attempt

Division

Fail

1+ Attempt



PG Diploma Examination - November 2013 Results

Name of Resident Marks Out of % of L

2nd

Dr. Megha Oberoi DTCD 351 58.50 Pass Attempt

PG Degree Examination - November 2013 Results

Name of Resident Marks Out of % of L

Kuimar Hanumantharao  MS-Surgery 5400 Pass oo
5 girﬁgshethi Gurmohan MS-Surgery 412 51.50 Pass i?tzmpt
3 Dr. Das Vineet N hesa | 448 56.00 Pass i?t‘impt
4 Dr. Gurjewan Singh Xr?a-esthesia 514 64.25 1+« class i?timpt
5 Dr. Fernandes Alister Xr?a-esthesia 495 61.88 1+ class i?timpt
6 Dr. Saini Sandeep Lal MD- 541 67 63 1% class 2nd

Singh Anaesthesia Attempt



