PG Diploma Examination - April/May 2013 Results

Sr.No.	Name of Resident Doctors	Subject	Marks Out of 600	% of Marks	Division	Remarks
1	Dr. Borse Sneha Rajaram	DCH	355	59.17	Pass	1 st Attempt
2	Dr. Sahil Jain	DCH	368	61.33	1 st Class	1 st Attempt
3	Dr. Shah Shreyash Chinubhai	DCH	315	52.50	Pass	1 st Attempt
4	Dr. Mehta Gunjan Vimal	DDVL	330	55.00	Pass	1 st Attempt
5	Dr. Banerjee Roshani	DDVL	369	61.50	1 st Class	1 st Attempt
6	Dr. Megha Oberoi	DTCD	179	29.83	Fail	Fail
7	Dr. Shah Akshat Yogesh	DO	358	59.67	Pass	1 st Attempt
8	Dr. Amit Kumar	DO	330	55.00	Pass	1 st Attempt
9	Dr. Patel Jenis Bansibhai	D'Ortho	343	57.17	Pass	1 st Attempt
10	Dr. Sakhiya Jagdish Babulal	D'Ortho	320	53.33	Pass	1stAttempt
11	Dr. Padheriya Nirmalkumar	D'Ortho	326	54.33	Pass	1stAttempt
12	Dr. Gadgil Niranjani Ganesh	DGO	308	51.33	Pass	1stAttempt
13	Dr. Shweta Sachdev	DGO	343	57.17	Pass	1 st Attempt
14	Dr. Patel Bhumika Rameshbhai	DGO	337	56.17	Pass	1stAttempt
15	Dr. Sudhanshu Bajaj	DA	348	58.00	Pass	1 st Attempt
16	Dr. Neeraj Aggarwal	DA	333	55.50	Pass	1stAttempt
17	Dr. Anjali Gurjar	DMRD	306	51.00	Pass	1stAttempt
18	Dr. Prachi Bansal	DMRD	421	70.17	1 st Class	1 st Attempt
19	Dr. Prachi Bansal	DCH	353	58.83	Pass	1 st Attempt
20	Dr. Nakul Porwal	DCH	314	52.33	Pass	1 st Attempt
21	Dr. Prashant Satyadev Kapse	DPH	383	63.83	1 st Class	1 st Attempt
22	Dr. K. Anil Roy	DPH	396	66.00	1 st Class	1 st Attempt

PG Degree Examination - April/May 2013 Results

Sr.No.	Name of Resident Doctors	Subject	Marks Out of 800	% of Marks	Division	Remarks
1	Dr. Bhate Amit Suresh	MD-Medicine	428	53.50	Pass	1 st Attempt
2	Dr. Gaikwad Abhijeet Baburao	MD-Medicine	413	51.63	Pass	1 st Attempt
3	Dr. Sharma Zubin	MD-Medicine	520	65.00	1 st Class	1 st Attempt
4	Dr. Rupnar Preeti Birasaheb	MD-Medicine	450	56.25	Pass	1 st Attempt
5	Dr. Chaudhari Neha Chhagan	MD-Medicine	452	56.50	Pass	1 st Attempt
6	Dr. Shinde Kiran Dhananjay	MD-Medicine	421	52.63	Pass	1 st Attempt
7	Dr. Gupta Ankur	MD-Medicine	429	53.63	Pass	1 st Attempt
8	Dr. Bihade Ram Ashok	MD-Medicine	437	54.63	Pass	1 st Attempt
9	Dr. Harmandeep Singh Chahal	MD-Medicine	437	54.63	Pass	1 st Attempt
10	Dr. Mundhe Avinash Eknath	MD-Medicine	434	54.25	Pass	1 st Attempt
11	Dr. Lokwani Sunit	MD-Medicine	453	56.63	Pass	1 st Attempt
12	Dr. Jain Jinendra Mohanlal	MD-Medicine	413	51.63	Pass	1 st Attempt
13	Dr. Midhun M.	MD-Medicine	411	51.38	Pass	1 st Attempt
14	Dr. Meryl Stanley Parekkat	MD-Paediatrics	468	58.50	Pass	1 st Attempt
15	Dr. Kachru Aliya	MD-Paediatrics	522	65.25	1 st Class	1 st Attempt
16	Dr. Benno Andrew	MD-Paediatrics	441	55.13	Pass	1 st Attempt
17	Dr. Shukla Prashant Kumar	MD-Paediatrics	429	53.63	Pass	1 st Attempt
18	Dr. Pulakesh Mudnur	MD-Paediatrics	455	56.88	Pass	1 st Attempt
19	Dr. Tej Narayan	MD-Paediatrics	423	52.88	Pass	1 st Attempt
20	Dr. Bhagat Suraj Pramod	MD-Paediatrics	437	54.63	Pass	1 st Attempt
21	Dr. Kohli Sonali	MD-Skin & VD	504	63.00	1 st Class	1 st Attempt
22	Dr. Chavan Sonal Arvind	MD-Skin & VD	436	54.50	Pass	1 st Attempt

23	Dr. Palak Ashwin Deshmukh	MD-Skin & VD	447	55.88	Pass	1 st Attemp
24	Dr. Virmani Neha Charanjeet	MD-Skin & VD	512	64.00	1st Class	1 st Attemp
25	Dr. Golwalkar Rujuta Sudhir	MD-Psychiatry	416	52.00	Pass	1 st Attemp
26	Dr. Beniwal Sumit	MD-Psychiatry	460	57.50	Pass	1 st Attemp
27	Dr. Tinku Joseph K.	MD-T.B. Chest	421	52.63	Pass	
28	Dr. Wilson Vivian	MD-T.B. Chest	454	56.75	Pass	1st Attemp
29	Dr. Abhishek Kunal	MS-Surgery	421	52.63	Pass	1 st Attemp
30	Dr. Punia Prashant	MS-Surgery	526	65.75	1 st Class	1 st Attemp
31	Dr. Cherukuri Phani Kumar Hanumantharao	MS-Surgery	325	40.68	Fail	Fail
32	Dr. Kulkarni Vivek	MS-Surgery	487	60.88	1 st Class	1 st Attemp
33	Dr. Bhadranavar Shreyas Kadappa	MS-Surgery	466	58.25	Pass	1 st Attemp
34	Dr. Sethi Gurmohan Singh	MS-Surgery	312	39.00	Fail	Fail
35	Dr. Ayush Kumar	MS-Surgery	442	55.25	Pass	1 st Attemp
36	Dr. Goenka Gaurav Gokulchandji	MS-Surgery	439	54.88	Pass	1 st Attemp
37	Dr. Kharde Kundan Ashok	MS-Surgery	421	52.63	Pass	Fail
38	Dr. Kunal Kishore	MS-Surgery	444	55.50	Pass	Fail
39	Dr. Tekade Sachin Somnath	MS-Surgery	425	53.13	Pass	1 st Attemp
40	Dr. Srihari S.	MS-Surgery	507	63.38	1 st Class	1 st Attemp
41	Dr. Deshmukh Ashwin Anil	MS-Ortho	424	53.00	Pass	1 st Attemp
42	Dr. Furqan Rasul Mir	MS-Ortho	469	58.63	Pass	1 st Attemp
43	Dr. Shinde Raviraj Ajit	MS-Ortho	470	58.75	Pass	1 st Attemp
44	Dr. Mehta Rahul Pushpendra	MS-Ortho	511	63.88	1st Class	1 st Attemp
45	Dr. Ranat Vishnoi	MS-Ortho	448	56.00	Pass	1 st Attemp
46	Dr. Faiyaz Khan	MS-Ortho	445	55.63	Pass	1 st Attemp
47	Dr. Sahil Sanghi	MS-Ortho	491	61.38	1 st Class	1 st Attemp

48	Dr. Pradhan Atreyee	MS-Ophthal	506	63.25	1 st Class	1 st Attempt
49	Dr. Talwar Sonam	MS-Ophthal	473	59.13	Pass	1 st Attempt
50	Dr. Sukharamwala Dhavat P.	MS-Ophthal	514	64.25	1 st Class	1st Attempt
51	Dr. Medha Rajyan	MS-Ophthal	482	60.25	1 st Class	1 st Attempt
52	Dr. Kushal Deep Singh	MS- ENT	435	54.38	Pass	Fail
53	Dr. Sharma Amit Kumar	MS- ENT	492	61.50	1 st Class	Fail
54	Dr. Rishank Kishore	MS- ENT	460	57.50	Pass	1 st Attempt
55	Dr. Garg Gazal	MS-OBGY	412	51.50	Pass	Fail
56	Dr. Kohli Sugandha	MS-OBGY	402	50.25	Pass	1 st Attempt
57	Dr. Gupta Suparna	MS-OBGY	433	54.13	Pass	1 st Attempt
58	Dr. Deshpande Poorva Niteen	MS-OBGY	404	50.50	Pass	1st Attempt
59	Dr. Mann Manisha	MS-OBGY	427	53.38	Pass	Fail
60	Dr. Yadav Nikhil	MD-Anaesthesia	444	55.50	Pass	1 st Attempt
61	Dr. Goyal Anuja Arvind	MD-Anaesthesia	423	52.88	Pass	1 st Attempt
62	Dr. Das Vineet	MD-Anaesthesia	279	34.88	Fail	Fail
63	Dr. Gurpreet Singh Gill	MD-Anaesthesia	428	53.50	Pass	1 st Attempt
64	Dr. Gurjewan Singh	MD-Anaesthesia	354	44.25	Fail	Fail
65	Dr. Fernandes Alister	MD-Anaesthesia	353	44.13	Fail	Fail
66	Dr. Saini Sandeep Lal Singh	MD-Anaesthesia	353	44.13	Fail	Fail
67	Dr. Shubra Pagariya	MD-Radiology	431	58.88	Pass	3 rd Attempt
68	Dr. Thakkar Dolly Kanu	MD-Radiology	567	70.88	Distinction	1 st Attempt
69	Dr. Thotwe Eshan Chandrakant	MD-Radiology	470	58.75	Pass	1st Attempt
70	Dr. Solanki Shwetank Mahesh Kumar	MD-Radiology	447	55.88	Pass	Fail
71	Dr. Pasoria Sanjay Dinesh	MD-Radiology	405	50.63	Pass	1st Attempt
72	Dr. Gupta Garima Girishkumar	MD-Radiology	446	55.75	Pass	1st Attempt
73	Dr. Sharma Priyanka Anand	MD-Radiology	490	61.25	1 st Class	1 st Attempt

74	Dr. Shinde Amol Ashok	MD-Anatomy	446	55.75	Pass	1 st Attempt
75	Dr. Kanasker Neelesh	MD-Anatomy	537	67.13	1 st Class	1 st Attempt
76	Dr. Methre Seema Tanaji	MD-Physiology	438	54.75	Pass	1 st Attempt
77	Dr. Lata Patil	MD-Physiology	332	41.50	Fail	Fail
78	Dr Chawla Ramanpreet Kaur	MD-Pathology	511	63.88	1 st Class	1 st Attempt
79	Dr Chopra Yugam	MD-Pathology	452	56.50	Pass	1 st Attempt
80	Dr Anwekar Sampada	MD-Pathology	470	58.75	Pass	1 st Attempt
81	Dr Arora Karan	MD-Pathology	452	56.50	Pass	1 st Attempt
82	Dr Wagh Sonal Kunal	MD-Pathology	453	56.63	Pass	1 st Attempt
83	Dr Kshirsagar Shrinath Manikrao	MD-Pathology	401	50.13	Pass	1 st Attempt
84	Dr. Sharma Mukesh	MD-Microbiology	466	58.25	Pass	1 st Attempt
85	Dr. Purbasha Ghosh	MD-Microbiology	486	60.75	1 st Class	1 st Attempt
86	Dr. Munjal Niranjan Shivaji	MD- Pharmacology	407	50.88	Pass	1 st Attempt
87	Dr. Lahoti Neel Radhakisan	MD- Pharmacology	479	59.88	Pass	1 st Attempt
88	Dr. Kolpuke Yugandhra Venkatrao	MD- Pharmacology	461	57.63	Pass	1 st Attempt
89	Dr. Adyanthaya Shachi	MD-PSM	546	68.25	1st Class	1st Attempt

Super Speciality Examination - July 2013 Results

Sr.No.	Name of Resident Doctors	Subject	Marks Out of 800	% of Marks	Division
1	Dr. Vijay Kumar Mahajan	MCh- Neurosurgery	151	18.88	Fail
2	Dr. Sahag Garg	MCh-Urology	433	54.13	1 st Attempt

PG Diploma Examination - November 2013 Results

Sr.No.	Name of Resident Doctors	Subject	Marks Out of 600	% of Marks	Division	Remarks
1	Dr. Megha Oberoi	DTCD	351	58.50	Pass	2nd Attempt

PG Degree Examination - November 2013 Results

Sr.No.	Name of Resident Doctors	Subject	Marks Out of 800	% of Marks	Division	Remarks
1	Dr. Cherukuri Phani Kumar Hanumantharao	MS-Surgery	432	54.00	Pass	2nd Attempt
2	Dr. Sethi Gurmohan Singh	MS-Surgery	412	51.50	Pass	2nd Attempt
3	Dr. Das Vineet	MD- Anaesthesia	448	56.00	Pass	2nd Attempt
4	Dr. Gurjewan Singh	MD- Anaesthesia	514	64.25	1 st class	2nd Attempt
5	Dr. Fernandes Alister	MD- Anaesthesia	495	61.88	1 st class	2nd Attempt
6	Dr. Saini Sandeep Lal Singh	MD- Anaesthesia	541	67.63	1 st class	2nd Attempt